PS u Sprintu 2024 ned 26.5.2024. 13:12

Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 1
Pl tno Name Time
M12 (5) 1,6 km 13C
1(44) 2(45) 3(48) 4(49) 5(37) 6(50) 7(51) 8(52) 9(53) 10(41) 11(62) 12(61) 13(100) Finish
1 3 Tadija Radenkovi¢ 18:46 1:39 2:42 3:31 5:24 6:21  11:11 13:02 13:36 13:53  15:35 17:17 17:38 18:33 18:46
Pobeda POB 1:39 1:03 0:49 1:53 0:57 4:50 1:51 0:34 0:17 1:42 1:42 0:21 0:55 0:13
2 2 Cangarevié Stefan 19:37 2:34 3:40 4:27 6:22 7:20 12:10 14:04 14:33 14:50 16:31 18:13 18:33 19:24 19:37
Strazilovo STR 2:34 1:06 0:47 1:55 0:58 4:50 1:54 0:29 0:17 1:41 1:42 0:20 0:51 0:13
3 1 Radenkovi¢ Jakov 20:42 2:13 4:39 5:30 7:25 8:23 13:12 14:55 15:31 15:52 17:32 19:19 19:36 20:29 20:42
Pobeda POB 2:13 2:26 0:51 1:55 0:58 4:49 1:43 0:36 0:21 1:40 1:47 0:17 0:53 0:13
12:29
*38
4 6 Djordje Vukovi¢ 48:58 4:51 13:05 15:30 19:22 22:19 25:48 31:50 32:14 32:42 36:20 45:19 46:47 48:43 48:58
Novi Sad NSD 4:51 8:14 2:25 3:52 2:57 3:29 6:02 0:24 0:28 3:38 8:59 1:28 1:56 0:15
5 5 Filip Nikoli¢ 50:01 5:50 14:07 16:31 20:20 23:20 26:46 32:45 33:17 33:44 37:25 46:24 47:50  49:45 50:01
Celik CLK 5:50 8:17 2:24 3:49 3:00 3:26 5:59 0:32 0:27 341 8:59 1:26 1:55 0:16
M14 (8) 2,0 km 16 C

1(67) 2(45) 3(33)  4(34) 5(35) 6(59) 7(37) 8(38)  9(51) 10(40) 11(41) 12(61) 13(42) 14(62)
15(43) 16(100)  Finish

1 15 Uro$ Misi¢ 15:42 0:38 0:59 1:41 2:52 5:14 5:31 6:40 7:58 9:22 10:28 12:01 13:30  13:51 14:05
Strazilovo STR 0:38 0:21 0:42 1:11 2:22 0:17 1:09 1:18 1:24 1:06 1:33 1:29 0:21 0:14

14:40 15:31  15:42

0:35 0:51 0:11
2 14 Kosti¢ Aleksa 16:52 0:37 1:04 1:40 3:31 6:12 6:30 7:37 9:03 10:25 11:30 13:04 14:30 14:55 15:15
Pobeda POB 0:37 0:27 0:36 1:51 2:41 0:18 1:07 1:26 1:22 1:05 1:34 1:26 0:25 0:20

15:43 16:41 16:52

0:28 0:58 0:11
3 9 Luka Seli¢ 17:37 1:34 1:56 2:44 4:03 6:28 6:45 7:56 9:18 10:34 11:53 13:42 15:14 15:34 15:55
Strazilovo STR 1:34 0:22 0:48 1:19 2:25 0:17 1:11 1:22 1:16 1:19 1:49 1:32 0:20 0:21

16:33 17:27 17:37

0:38 0:54 0:10
4 12 Andrija Radenkovié¢ 18:49 0:42 2:48 3:41 5:35 8:12 8:32 9:43 10:55 12:21 13:36 15:08 16:32 16:52 17:06

Pobeda POB 0:42 2:06 0:53 1:54 2:37 0:20 1:11 1:12 1:26 1:15 1:32 1:24 0:20 0:14

17:58 18:37 18:49 2:01

0:52 0:39 0:12 *47
5 8 Dusan Lajben$perg 21:42 1:06 1:42 2:37 4:27 7:23 7:48 8:57 10:26 12:38 13:38 15:31 18:07 18:41 19:10
LS International LSI 1:06 0:36 0:55 1:50 2:56 0:25 1:09 1:29 2:12 1:00 1:53 2:36 0:34 0:29

20:46 21:30 21:42

1:36 0:44 0:12
6 10 Teodor Radujko 32:47 1:09 1:46 3:06 5:35 8:50 9:59 11:41 13:25 16:20 17:56 20:27 22:59 23:32 24:06
Jasenica JAS 1:09 0:37 1:20 2:29 3:15 1:09 1:42 1:44 2:55 1:36 2:31 2:32 0:33 0:34

25:23 32:36 32:47

1:17 7:13 0:11

13 Mateja Vuli¢evié mp 3:42 10:27 1721 - 32:59 33:49 35:06 36:50 3848 - 46:45 49:06 49:39 52:49
Jasenica JAS 3:42 6:45 6:54 15:38 0:50 1:17 1:44 1:58 7:57 2:21 0:33 3:10
53:32 54:26 54:44
0:43 0:54 0:18

~

Novak Tepavcevi¢ dns
Azimut plus AZM



PS u Sprintu 2024 ned 26.5.2024. 13:12

Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 2
Pl tno Name Time
M16 (8) 2,1 km 17C

1(46)  2(47) 3(32)  4(48) 5(33) 6(34) 7(57) 8(36) 9(59) 10(37) 11(50) 12(51) 13(53) 14(41)
15(62) 16(43) 17(100)  Finish

1 21 David Petrovi¢ 14:15 0:28 1:23 1:36 2:35 3:00 4:00 6:05 6:30 6:58 7:56 8:58 10:04 10:35 11:37
Strazilovo STR 0:28 0:55 0:13 0:59 0:25 1:00 2:05 0:25 0:28 0:58 1:02 1:06 0:31 1:02

12:47 13:15  14:03 14:15

1:10 0:28 0:48 0:12
2 19 Uro$ Stevanovié 14:48 0:57 1:35 1:48 2:49 3:14 4:28 6:17 6:47 7:14 8:11 9:25 10:21 10:54 12:05
Pobeda POB 0:57 0:38 0:13 1:01 0:25 1:14 1:49 0:30 0:27 0:57 1:14 0:56 0:33 1:11

13:21 13:52 14:36 14:48

1:16 0:31 0:44 0:12
3 26 llija Milutinovi¢ 14:49 0:37 1:24 1:38 2:44 3:07 4:13 6:12 6:45 7:16 8:14 9:27 10:28 11:04 12:10
Celik CLK 0:37 0:47 0:14 1:06 0:23 1:06 1:59 0:33 0:31 0:58 1:13 1:01 0:36 1:06

13:24 13:54 14:40 14:49

1:14 0:30 0:46 0:09
4 24 Sava Starovi¢ 15:36 0:46 1:31 1:46 2:44 3:06 4:24 6:23 6:55 7:31 8:35 9:43 10:42 11:17 12:20
Novi Sad NSD 0:46 0:45 0:15 0:58 0:22 1:18 1:59 0:32 0:36 1:04 1:08 0:59 0:35 1:03

13:30 14:15 15:24 15:36

1:10 0:45 1:09 0:12
5 18 Vukasin Potpara 17:22 0:57 1:46 2:02 3:13 3:52 5:03 7:18 7:45 8:16 9:25 10:51 12:14 12:52 14:11
DIF DIF 0:57 0:49 0:16 1:11 0:39 1:11 2:15 0:27 0:31 1:09 1:26 1:23 0:38 1:19

15:36 16:19 17:07 17:22

1:25 0:43 0:48 0:15
6 25 Mari¢ Aleksandar 18:50 2:07 3:11 3:30 4:40 5:08 6:43 8:49 9:22 10:00 11:11 12:27 13:37 14:21 15:32
Strazilovo STR 2:07 1:04 0:19 1:10 0:28 1:35 2:06 0:33 0:38 1:11 1:16 1:10 0:44 1:11

16:57 17:36 18:38 18:50

1:25 0:39 1:02 0:12
7 17 Lazar Milutinovi¢ 22:57 1:08 1:57 2:11 3:34 4:04 5:16 7:50 8:22 9:05 10:46 12:43 14:29 15:42 17:51
Celik CLK 1:08 0:49 0:14 1:23 0:30 1:12 2:34 0:32 0:43 1:41 1:57 1:46 1:13 2:09

20:57 21:55 22:45 22:57

3:06 0:58 0:50 0:12

8 22 Nikola Tasi¢ 2320 0:39  2:08 221 650 716 823 11:10 11:45 1353 15111 1624  17:51  18:30  19:44
Celik CLK 0:39 129 0113 429 026  1:.07 247 035  2:08 118 113 127 039  1:14
21220 22:09  23:04  23:20 13:04
1:36 049 055  0:16 *49
M18 (3) 2,5km 20C

1(32)  2(47) 3(44) 4(33) 5(34) 6(35) 7(58) 8(36) 9(7) 10(59) 11(37) 12(38) 13(40) 14(70)
15(41) 16(61) 17(42) 18(62) 19(43) 20(100)  Finish

1 29 burkovi¢ Bogdan 21:20 1:03 1:17 2:08 3:15 6:48 8:56 9:39 10:41 11:04 11:38 12:36 13:41 15:31 15:58
Kosutnjak KOS 1:03 0:14 0:51 1:07 3:33 2:08 0:43 1:02 0:23 0:34 0:58 1:05 1:50 0:27

17:12 19:04 19:25 19:50 20:28 21:10 21:20

1:14 1:52 0:21 0:25 0:38 0:42 0:10
2 28 Zeki¢ Krsman 24:29 1:21 1:38 2:45 4:14 7:51 10:01 10:45 11:46 12:11 12:44 13:57 15:31 17:47 18:16
DIF DIF 1:21 0:17 1:07 1:29 3:37 2:10 0:44 1:01 0:25 0:33 1:13 1:34 2:16 0:29

20:08 21:50 22:14 22:34 23:33 24:18 24:29

1:52 1:42 0:24 0:20 0:59 0:45 0:11
3 30 borde bordevic¢ 26:39 1:26 1:43 3:08 5:11 7:00 10:16 11:02 11:25 12:10 13:02 14:52 16:54 19:25 20:05
Jasenica JAS 1:26 0:17 1:25 2:03 1:49 3:16 0:46 0:23 0:45 0:52 1:50 2:02 2:31 0:40

21:41 23:32 24:09 24:37 25:32 26:26 26:39

1:36 1:51 0:37 0:28 0:55 0:54 0:13



PS u Sprintu 2024 ned 26.5.2024. 13:12

Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 3
Pl tno Name Time
M21 (20) 2,7 km 22C

1(31)  2(32) 3(33) 4(48) 5(56) 6(45)  7(34) 8(57) 9(36) 10(58) 11(59) 12(37) 13(38) 14(51)
15(40) 16(41) 17(54) 18(60) 19(42) 20(62) 21(43) 22(100) Finish

1 45 Aleksa Bankovi¢ 14:32 0:47 1:21 2:14 2:35 3:02 3:22 4:39 6:20 6:43 6:54 7:09 7:50 8:46 9:38
Avala AVA 0:47 0:34 0:53 0:21 0:27 0:20 1:17 1:41 0:23 0:11 0:15 0:41 0:56 0:52

10:20 11:24 11:39 12:24 13:20  13:31 13:53 14:24 14:32

0:42 1:04 0:15 0:45 0:56 0:11 0:22 0:31 0:08
2 51 Janko Zivkov 14:57 0:40 1:14 1:55 2:20 2:50 3:07 4:31 6:07 6:28 6:41 6:58 7:39 8:33 9:29
Strazilovo STR 0:40 0:34 0:41 0:25 0:30 0:17 1:24 1:36 0:21 0:13 0:17 0:41 0:54 0:56

10:13 11:22  11:48 12:38 13:37 13:48 14:11 14:45 14:57

0:44 1:09 0:26 0:50 0:59 0:11 0:23 0:34 0:12
3 44 DuSan Markovi¢ 15:36 0:42 1:14 1:57 2:16 2:45 3:07 4:24 6:11 6:39 6:58 7:16 8:00 8:58 9:55
Pobeda POB 0:42 0:32 0:43 0:19 0:29 0:22 1:17 1:47 0:28 0:19 0:18 0:44 0:58 0:57

10:45 11:54 12:11 13:08 14:11 14:22 14:52 15:25 15:36

0:50 1:09 0:17 0:57 1:03 0:11 0:30 0:33 0:11
4 35 Sava Lazi¢ 16:02 0:41 1:18 2:04 2:27 2:57 3:15 4:42 6:35 6:57 7:09 7:32 8:25 9:25 10:25
Avala AVA 0:41 0:37 0:46 0:23 0:30 0:18 1:27 1:53 0:22 0:12 0:23 0:53 1:00 1:00

11:12 12:30 12:45 13:37 14:43 14:54 15:18 15:52 16:02

0:47 1:18 0:15 0:52 1:06 0:11 0:24 0:34 0:10

5 42 Ivan Vujanovic¢ 16:15 1:29 2:01 2:43 3:13 3:44 4:01 5:23 7:09 7:34 7:49 8:07 9:01 9:55 10:52
Ko$utnjak KOS 1:29 0:32 0:42 0:30 0:31 0:17 1:22 1:46 0:25 0:15 0:18 0:54 0:54 0:57

11:40 12:48 13:05 13:55 14:57 15:08 15:31 16:07 16:15 0:53

0:48 1:08 0:17 0:50 1:02 0:11 0:23 0:36 0:08 *46
6 49 Slobodan Ivkovié 16:36 0:52 1:31 2:16 2:54 3:24 3:42 5:20 7:04 7:31 7:59 8:16 8:57 9:56 10:55
Pobeda POB 0:52 0:39 0:45 0:38 0:30 0:18 1:38 1:44 0:27 0:28 0:17 0:41 0:59 0:59

11:42 12:51 13:10 14:02 15:07 15:19 15:54 16:27 16:36

0:47 1:09 0:19 0:52 1:05 0:12 0:35 0:33 0:09
7 41 David Husag 17:15 1:04 1:38 2:22 2:44 3:18 3:38 6:30 8:14 8:36 8:51 9:08 9:52 10:48 11:42
Strazilovo STR 1:04 0:34 0:44 0:22 0:34 0:20 2:52 1:44 0:22 0:15 0:17 0:44 0:56 0:54

12:31 13:46 14:01 14:54 15:59 16:10 16:34 17:.07 17:15

0:49 1:15 0:15 0:53 1:05 0:11 0:24 0:33 0:08
8 52 Igor Vukovi¢ 17:47 0:52 1:29 2:16 2:54 3:24 3:47 5:09 7:07 7:37 7:59 8:19 9:08 10:10 11:20
Kosutnjak KOS 0:52 0:37 0:47 0:38 0:30 0:23 1:22 1:58 0:30 0:22 0:20 0:49 1:02 1:10

12:20 13:34 13:52 15:03 16:15 16:30 16:55 17:34 17:47

1:00 1:14 0:18 1:11 1:12 0:15 0:25 0:39 0:13
9 55 Belov Dmitri 18:50 0:54 1:43 2:46 3:18 3:54 4:16 5:44 7:50 8:20 8:35 8:59 9:54 11:02 12:07
Avala AVA 0:54 0:49 1:03 0:32 0:36 0:22 1:28 2:06 0:30 0:15 0:24 0:55 1:08 1:05

13:04 14:25 15:19 16:16 17:26 17:38 18:03 18:40 18:50

0:57 1:21 0:54 0:57 1:10 0:12 0:25 0:37 0:10

10 48 Vasiljevi¢ Marko 19:13 1:42 2:15 2:58 3:25 4:00 4:21 5:59 8:04 8:32 8:48 9:08 10:12 11:24 12:36
DIF DIF 1:42 0:33 0:43 0:27 0:35 0:21 1:38 2:05 0:28 0:16 0:20 1:04 1:12 1:12

13:39 15:.01  15:18 16:20 17:38 1751 18:18 19:02 19:13 1:31

1:03 1:22 0:17 1:02 1:18 0:13 0:27 0:44 0:11 *63
11 36 Andrej Damjanovic 19:44 1:24 2:10 312 3:36 4:12 4:33 5:58 7:55 8:19 9:11 9:31 10:34  11:45 12:57
Kosutnjak KOS 1:24 0:46 1:02 0:24 0:36 0:21 1:25 1:57 0:24 0:52 0:20 1:03 1:11 1:12

13:59 15:27 15:44 16:46 17:55 18:11 18:39 19:29 19:44

1:02 1:28 0:17 1:02 1:09 0:16 0:28 0:50 0:15
12 47 Nikola Talijan 19:56 0:44 1:26 2:19 2:42 3:16 3:40 5:21 7:39 8:07 8:23 8:50 10:01 11:19 12:37
Jasenica JAS 0:44 0:42 0:53 0:23 0:34 0:24 1:41 2:18 0:28 0:16 0:27 1:11 1:18 1:18

13:51 15:29 15:50 16:55 18:15 18:32 19:03 19:46 19:56

1:14 1:38 0:21 1:05 1:20 0:17 0:31 0:43 0:10
13 40 Dimitrije Andzi¢ 20:03 0:49 1:32 2:40 3:.07 3:40 4:02 5:48 7:59 8:28 8:47 9:10 10:01 11:17 12:33
Pobeda POB 0:49 0:43 1:08 0:27 0:33 0:22 1:46 2:11 0:29 0:19 0:23 0:51 1:16 1:16

13:38 15:14 15:35 16:47 18:09 18:25 18:59 19:51 20:03

1:05 1:36 0:21 1:12 1:22 0:16 0:34 0:52 0:12



PS u Sprintu 2024 ned 26.5.2024. 13:12

Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 4
Pl tno Name Time
M21 (20) 2,7 km 22C (cont.)

1(31)  2(32) 3(33) 4(48) 5(56) 6(45)  7(34) 8(57)  9(36) 10(58) 11(59) 12(37) 13(38) 14(51)
15(40) 16(41) 17(54) 18(60) 19(42) 20(62) 21(43) 22(100)  Finish

14 46 Ognjen Jankovi¢ 21:20 1:07 2:00 3:07 3:41 4:18 4:42 6:26 8:40 9:06 9:47 10:10 11:28 12:53 14:11
Pobeda POB 1:07 0:53 1:07 0:34 0:37 0:24 1:44 2:14 0:26 0:41 0:23 1:18 1:25 1:18

15:19 16:51  17:10 18:17 19:41 1957 20:27 21:06 21:20

1:08 1:32 0:19 1:07 1:24 0:16 0:30 0:39 0:14

15 60 Zrni¢ Luka 22:29 1:14 2:02 2:53 3:18 4:02 4:20 6:28 8:32 9:05 9:52 10:13 11:19 12:36 14:00
Pobeda POB 1:14 0:48 0:51 0:25 0:44 0:18 2:08 2:04 0:33 0:47 0:21 1:06 1:17 1:24

14:55 16:33 16:55 18:03 19:57 20:51 21:29 22:17 22:29 19:12

0:55 1:38 0:22 1:08 1:54 0:54 0:38 0:48 0:12 *62
16 59 Parovi¢ Radovan 28:54 1:34 2:38 4:49 5:18 5:58 6:21 8:13 10:42 11:26 11:40 12:16 13:29 14:45 16:10
Celik CLK 1:34 1:.04 2:11 0:29 0:40 0:23 1:52 2:29 0:44 0:14 0:36 1:13 1:16 1:25

17:34 19:16 19:57 21:07 27:.05  27:22 27:53 28:40 28:54

1:24 1:42 0:41 1:10 5:58 0:17 0:31 0:47 0:14
17 39 Vladimir Cirié¢ 31:18 1:21 2:52 4:12 4:50 5:49 6:25 9:06 12:23 13:02 14:.07 14:36 16:23 18:15 19:55
Azimut plus AZM 1:21 1:31 1:20 0:38 0:59 0:36 2:41 3:17 0:39 1:05 0:29 1:47 1:52 1:40

21:50 23:59  24:33 26:06 28:50  29:21 30:07 31:00 31:18

1:55 2:09 0:34 1:33 2:44 0:31 0:46 0:53 0:18

58 Nikola Bili¢ dnf - e e 53:04 = - e e e e e e 1:04:05 - 1:11:03
Pobeda POB 53:04 11:01 6:58
---------------------------------------- 1:20:03 44:08 45:09  48:22 48:34
9:00 *44 *44 *45 *45
48:37 58:22 1:00:08 1:08:05 1:12:56 1:13:33 1:13:57
*45 *49 *49 *50 *52 *53 *53
50 Porde Arizanovié dns
Individualac IND
61 Sergey Doronin dns
Individualac IND
M35 (18) 2,5km 21C

1(63)  2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(49) 7(36) 8(57) 9(59) 10(37) 11(38) 12(50) 13(51)  14(40)
15(70) 16(41) 17(54) 18(60) 19(42) 20(43) 21(100) Finish

1 63 Aleksandar Petrovic 16:30 0:40 1:21 2:06 2:56 4:43 5:17 5:47 6:16 6:45 7:38 8:37 8:56 9:53 10:52
Strazilovo STR 0:40 0:41 0:45 0:50 1:47 0:34 0:30 0:29 0:29 0:53 0:59 0:19 0:57 0:59

11:15 12:57 13:12 14:06 15:15  15:41 16:20 16:30

0:23 1:42 0:15 0:54 1:09 0:26 0:39 0:10
2 80 Cedomir Paunovié 16:31 0:39 1:20 2:10 3:03 5:04 5:41 6:14 6:41 7:13 8:06 9:11 9:31 10:32 11:22
Pobeda POB 0:39 0:41 0:50 0:53 2:01 0:37 0:33 0:27 0:32 0:53 1:05 0:20 1:01 0:50

11:47 12:49  13:05 14:06 15:16 15:46 16:22 16:31

0:25 1:02 0:16 1:01 1:10 0:30 0:36 0:09
3 78 Lopatin Nikolaj 17:06 0:44 1:25 2:15 3:16 5:14 5:52 6:29 6:59 7:30 8:20 9:26 9:48 10:51 11:43
Strazilovo STR 0:44 0:41 0:50 1:01 1:58 0:38 0:37 0:30 0:31 0:50 1:06 0:22 1:03 0:52

12:08 13:10 13:27 14:27 15:37 16:13 16:54 17:06

0:25 1:02 0:17 1:00 1:10 0:36 0:41 0:12

4 66 Vladimir Matuski 17:53 0:49 1:37 2:33 3:34 5:40 6:22 6:54 7:24 7:56 8:47 9:54 10:19 11:24 12:27
Novi Sad NSD 0:49 0:48 0:56 1:.01 2:06 0:42 0:32 0:30 0:32 0:51 1:.07 0:25 1:05 1:03

12:58 14:00 14:19 15:18 16:36 17:04 17:41 17:53 16:22

0:31 1:02 0:19 0:59 1:18 0:28 0:37 0:12 *62
5 77 Danijel Mitrovi¢ 18:34 0:56 1:50 2:42 3:55 6:13 7:42 8:15 8:42 9:15 10:00 11:09 11:32 12:34 13:24
Celik CLK 0:56 0:54 0:52 1:13 2:18 1:29 0:33 0:27 0:33 0:45 1:09 0:23 1:02 0:50

13:48 14:47 15:07 16:07 17:18 17:48 18:24 18:34
0:24 0:59 0:20 1:00 1:11 0:30 0:36 0:10



PS u Sprintu 2024

ned 26.5.2024. 13:12

Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 5
Pl tno Name Time
M35 (18) 2,5km 21C (cont.)
1(63) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(49) 7(36) 8(57) 9(59) 10(37) 11(38) 12(50) 13(51) 14(40)
15(70) 16(41) 17(54) 18(60) 19(42) 20(43) 21(100) Finish
6 64 Milo$ Radenkovi¢ 19:54 0:49 1:50 2:50 3:59 6:38 7:20 7:54 8:23 8:58 9:55 11:08 11:29 12:36 13:35
Pobeda POB 0:49 1:01 1:00 1:09 2:39 0:42 0:34 0:29 0:35 0:57 1:13 0:21 1:07 0:59
14:05 15:21 15:59 17:09 18:38 19:06 19:44 19:54
0:30 1:16 0:38 1:10 1:29 0:28 0:38 0:10
7 65 Rade Goljovi¢ 20:45 0:48 1:39 2:39 3:55 6:20 7:02 7:46 8:18 8:54 10:00 11:21 11:50 13:07 14:21
Magic Map MGM 0:48 0:51 1:00 1:16 2:25 0:42 0:44 0:32 0:36 1:06 1:21 0:29 1:17 1:14
14:56 16:07 16:25 17:39 19:09 19:45 20:34 20:45
0:35 1:11 0:18 1:14 1:30 0:36 0:49 0:11
8 69 Mihailo Radinovi¢ 20:58 0:51 1:46 2:49 3:59 6:21 7:11 8:26 9:02 9:37 10:46 12:04 12:30 13:40 14:42
Pobeda POB 0:51 0:55 1:03 1:10 2:22 0:50 1:15 0:36 0:35 1:09 1:18 0:26 1:10 1:02
15:12 16:27 16:49 17:59 19:24  20:00 20:46 20:58
0:30 1:15 0:22 1:10 1:25 0:36 0:46 0:12
9 72 Aleksandar Zivojino 21:22 0:56 1:46 2:46 4:05 6:21 7:07 7:43 8:14 8:55 10:04 11:24 11:52 13:03 15:04
Celik CLK 0:56 0:50 1:00 1:19 2:16 0:46 0:36 0:31 0:41 1:09 1:20 0:28 1:11 2:01
15:33 16:48 17:11 18:21 19:47 20:28 21:11 21:22
0:29 1:15 0:23 1:10 1:26 0:41 0:43 0:11
10 68 SaSa Pavi¢ 23:06 1:05 1:58 2:57 5:14 744 8:26 9:04 9:45 10:24 11:35 13:07 13:36 14:53 16:00
Celik CLK 1:05 0:53 0:59 2:17 2:30 0:42 0:38 0:41 0:39 1:11 1:32 0:29 1:17 1:07
16:35 18:08 18:55 20:03 21:33 22:09 22:54 23:06
0:35 1:33 0:47 1:08 1:30 0:36 0:45 0:12
11 81 Slobodan Veljovi¢ 23:43 1:02 2:04 3:09 4:23 7:06 7:59 8:43 9:23 10:11 11:29 13:01 13:28 14:50 16:04
Magic Map MGM 1:02 1:02 1:05 1:14 2:43 0:53 0:44 0:40 0:48 1:18 1:32 0:27 1:22 1:14
16:38 18:07 18:30 19:51 21:51 22:29 23:24 23:43
0:34 1:29 0:23 1:21 2:00 0:38 0:55 0:19
12 67 Milo$ Josifovié 24:08 1:07 3:18 4:28 5:53 8:38 9:31 10:13 11:04 11:46 13:04 14:30 15:02 16:12 17:31
Pobeda POB 1:07 2:11 1:10 1:25 2:45 0:53 0:42 0:51 0:42 1:18 1:26 0:32 1:10 1:19
18:04 19:29 19:52 20:56 22:24  23:.04 23:53 24:08
0:33 1:25 0:23 1:04 1:28 0:40 0:49 0:15
13 73 Dragan Zarkovié 28:19 4:45 5:51 6:59 8:12 11:06 12:07 13:28 14:05 14:43 16:12 17:58 18:29 20:20 21:35
Pobeda POB 4:45 1:06 1:08 1:13 2:54 1:01 1:21 0:37 0:38 1:29 1:46 0:31 1:51 1:15
21:59 23:19 23:43 24:58 26:24  27:21 28:07 28:19 20:57
0:24 1:20 0:24 1:15 1:26 0:57 0:46 0:12 *70
14 75 llija Gigi¢ 30:26 2:19 4:19 5:34 7:16 10:16 11:19 12:14 13:08 14:00 15:25 17:17 18:00 19:33 21:15
Pobeda POB 2:19 2:00 1:15 1:42 3:00 1:03 0:55 0:54 0:52 1:25 1:52 0:43 1:33 1:42
21:51 23:40 24:27 26:03 27:55 28:53 30:08 30:26
0:36 1:49 0:47 1:36 1:52 0:58 1:15 0:18
71 Dejan Nikoli¢ mp 0:45 1:35 2:23 3:26 5:23 6:05 6:34 6:59 7:41 9:43 10:43 11:04 12:01 12:54
Pobeda POB 0:45 0:50 0:48 1:03 1:57 0:42 0:29 0:25 0:42 2:02 1:00 0:21 0:57 0:53
13:18 14:18 15:01 1559 - 17:27 18:06 18:16 16:58
0:24 1:00 0:43 0:58 1:28 0:39 0:10 *62
70 Petar Sari¢ dnf 0:45 1:36 2:35 3:38 5:39 6:18 A R e
Strazilovo STR 0:45 0:51 0:59 1:03 2:01 0:39 1:24
——————————————————————————————————— 11:04 6:56
3:22 *57
79 Uro$ Mladenovié dns
Novi Sad NSD
76 Dragan Cancarevi¢ dns

Strazilovo STR



PS u Sprintu 2024 ned 26.5.2024. 13:12

Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 6
Pl tno Name Time
M45 (11) 2,1km 17¢C

1(46)  2(47) 3(32)  4(48) 5(33) 6(34) 7(57) 8(36) 9(59) 10(37) 11(50) 12(51) 13(53) 14(41)
15(62) 16(43) 17(100)  Finish

1 85 Stanko Peri¢ 15:49 0:37 1:22 1:36 2:48 3:18 4:32 6:38 7:09 7:39 8:35 9:50 10:52 11:33 12:38
Novi Sad NSD 0:37 0:45 0:14 1:12 0:30 1:14 2:06 0:31 0:30 0:56 1:15 1:02 0:41 1:05

13:55 14:55  15:38 15:49

1:17 1:00 0:43 0:11
2 91 Dejan Palamarevi¢ 16:56 0:36 1:23 1:38 2:55 3:26 4:55 7:24 7:55 8:27 9:34 10:53 12:04 12:50 14:01
DIF DIF 0:36 0:47 0:15 1:17 0:31 1:29 2:29 0:31 0:32 1:07 1:19 1:11 0:46 1:11

15:23 15:55 16:41 16:56

1:22 0:32 0:46 0:15
3 89 Starovi¢ Boris 17:27 0:44 1:33 1:54 3:13 351 5:17 7:34 8:18 8:55 9:57 11:20 12:33 13:14 14:27
Novi Sad NSD 0:44 0:49 0:21 1:19 0:38 1:26 2:17 0:44 0:37 1:02 1:23 1:13 0:41 1:13

15:46 16:30 17:13 17:27

1:19 0:44 0:43 0:14
4 83 Nenad Markovi¢ 18:25 0:44 1:34 1:52 3:12 3:47 5:08 7:45 8:21 9:04 10:12 11:42 12:53 13:43 14:57
Paracin PCN 0:44 0:50 0:18 1:20 0:35 1:21 2:37 0:36 0:43 1:08 1:30 1:11 0:50 1:14

16:27 17:18 18:09 18:25

1:30 0:51 0:51 0:16
5 88 Davor Misi¢ 18:33 0:30 1:23 1:42 3:06 3:41 5:04 7:24 7:57 8:37 9:39 11:46 13:01 13:41 14:56
Strazilovo STR 0:30 0:53 0:19 1:24 0:35 1:23 2:20 0:33 0:40 1:02 2:07 1:15 0:40 1:15

16:26 17:41 18:20 18:33

1:30 1:15 0:39 0:13
6 84 Goran Stefanovi¢ 18:45 0:47 1:37 1:53 3:33 4:05 5:30 8:08 8:45 9:29 10:40 12:05 13:21 14:06 15:19
Pobeda POB 0:47 0:50 0:16 1:40 0:32 1:25 2:38 0:37 0:44 1:11 1:25 1:16 0:45 1:13

16:43 17:47 18:33 18:45

1:24 1:04 0:46 0:12
7 93 Dragan Krsti¢ 19:20 0:56 1:40 2:08 3:44 4:20 5:44 8:25 9:00 9:39 10:51 12:21 13:41 14:30 15:45
Paraéin PCN 0:56 0:44 0:28 1:36 0:36 1:24 2:41 0:35 0:39 1:12 1:30 1:20 0:49 1:15

17:21 18:05 19:03 19:20

1:36 0:44 0:58 0:17
8 82 Ivan Bukumiri¢ 19:23 0:49 2:13 2:37 3:51 4:29 6:15 8:50 9:25 10:07 11:15 12:37 13:56 14:40 15:54
Jasenica JAS 0:49 1:24 0:24 1:14 0:38 1:46 2:35 0:35 0:42 1:08 1:22 1:19 0:44 1:14

17:22 18:07 19:10 19:23

1:28 0:45 1:03 0:13
9 87 Vasilij Pontaplev 21:30 1:30 2:26 2:45 4:01 4:34 6:04 9:06 9:39 10:32 11:49 13:40 15:10 16:02 17:40
Avala AVA 1:30 0:56 0:19 1:16 0:33 1:30 3:02 0:33 0:53 1:17 1:51 1:30 0:52 1:38

19:31 20:23 21:13 21:30

1:51 0:52 0:50 0:17

86 Dejan Radovanovic mp 0:40 1:27 1:43 2:53 3:24 5:04 743 - 8:21 9:40 10:57 12:12 12:52 14:08
Parac¢in PCN 0:40 0:47 0:16 1:10 0:31 1:40 2:39 0:38 1:19 1:17 1:15 0:40 1:16
15:34 16:06  16:55 17:09 6:58
1:26 0:32 0:49 0:14 *36
92 Mari€i¢ Zvonko mp 3:33 5:07 6:13 7:51 8:41 10:50 14:29 15:37 16:34 18:01 19:45 21:38 22:23 24:04
Novi Sad NSD 3:33 1:34 1:06 1:38 0:50 2:09 3:39 1:08 0:57 1:27 1:44 1:53 0:45 1:41
26:03 - 27:28 27:46

1:59 1:25 0:18



PS u Sprintu 2024

ned 26.5.2024. 13:12

Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 7
Pl tno Name Time
M55 (8) 2,0 km 17C
1(32) 2(33) 3(49) 4(36) 5(57) 6(58) 7(59) 8(37) 9(50) 10(51) 11(53) 12(41) 13(61) 14(42)
15(62) 16(43) 17(100)  Finish
1 98 Dragi$a Vit 15:21 1:41 2:32 4:16 4:52 5:28 5:46 6:12 7:11 8:27 9:42 10:21 11:26 12:55 13:19
Novi Sad NSD 1:41 0:51 1:44 0:36 0:36 0:18 0:26 0:59 1:16 1:15 0:39 1:05 1:29 0:24
13:37 14:32  15:09 15:21
0:18 0:55 0:37 0:12
2 102 Zivota Tasi¢ 16:11 1:13 2:19 4:11 4:53 5:35 5:54 6:27 7:27 8:44 10:10 10:50 12:03 13:31 13:56
DIF DIF 1:13 1:06 1:52 0:42 0:42 0:19 0:33 1:00 1:17 1:26 0:40 1:13 1:28 0:25
14:14 15:13 16:00 16:11
0:18 0:59 0:47 0:11
3 97 DusSan Babic¢ 19:43 1:32 2:51 5:17 6:04 7:16 7:44 8:18 9:44 11:20 12:46 13:35 15:09 16:55 17:28
Pobeda POB 1:32 1:19 2:26 0:47 1:12 0:28 0:34 1:26 1:36 1:26 0:49 1:34 1:46 0:33
17:50 18:28 19:30 19:43
0:22 0:38 1:02 0:13
4 103 Aleksandar Vuceti¢ 20:02 1:45 2:50 4:50 5:29 6:02 6:26 6:57 8:21 10:06 12:17 13:17 14:49 16:35 17:02
PTT PTT 1:45 1:05 2:00 0:39 0:33 0:24 0:31 1:24 1:45 2:11 1:00 1:32 1:46 0:27
17:29 18:49 19:49 20:02 1:26
0:27 1:20 1:00 0:13 *47
5 104 Borislav Tepavcevi¢ 24:50 2:22 4:22 7:13 8:16 9:20 9:45 10:29 12:21 14:29 16:21 17:28 19:23 21:51 22:22
Azimut plus AZM 2:22 2:00 2:51 1:03 1:04 0:25 0:44 1:52 2:08 1:52 1:07 1:55 2:28 0:31
22:41 23:34 24:33 24:50
0:19 0:53 0:59 0:17
6 101 Aleksandar Stojano 28:13 5:11 7:24 10:19 11:13 12:28 12:54 13:27 15:13 16:52 18:17 19:08 20:52 24:03 24:48
Jasenica JAS 5:11 2:13 2:55 0:54 1:15 0:26 0:33 1:46 1:39 1:25 0:51 1:44 3:11 0:45
25:08 27:02 27:58 28:13
0:20 1:54 0:56 0:15
7 99 Vladimir Stoiljkovi¢ 29:52 1:47 4:37 9:16 10:54 12:35 12:59 13:41 15:42 16:59 18:22 21:13 22:41 26:20 27:08
Pobeda POB 1:47 2:50 4:39 1:38 1:41 0:24 0:42 2:01 1:17 1:23 2:51 1:28 3:39 0:48
27:25 28:52 29:36 29:52
0:17 1:27 0:44 0:16
96 Tomislav Seremet mp 1:18 2:16 4:03 4:39 5:31 6:42 7:16 8:27 9:42 10:51 11:28 12:37 14:45 -
Novi Sad NSD 1:18 0:58 1:47 0:36 0:52 1:11 0:34 1:11 1:15 1:09 0:37 1:09 2:08
14:59 16:06 16:48 17:00
0:14 1:07 0:42 0:12
M65 (4) 2,0 km 16 C
1(67) 2(45) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(59) 7(37) 8(38) 9(51) 10(40) 11(41) 12(61) 13(42) 14(62)
15(43) 16(100)  Finish
1 107 llija Dimitrijevi¢ 22:07 1:31 2:02 2:57 5:04 8:22 8:47 10:11 11:51 13:36  14:57 16:59 18:50 19:27 19:50
DIF DIF 1:31 0:31 0:55 2:07 3:18 0:25 1:24 1:40 1:45 1:21 2:02 1:51 0:37 0:23
20:43 21:50  22:07 1:01
0:53 1:07 0:17 *46
2 106 Uros Vlagji¢ 26:03 1:09 1:44 2:45 4:54 8:27 8:56 10:35 12:30 14:47 16:18 18:40 20:59 21:37 22:37
Jasenica JAS 1:09 0:35 1:01 2:09 3:33 0:29 1:39 1:55 2:17 1:31 2:22 2:19 0:38 1:00
24:26 25:43 26:03
1:49 1:17 0:20
3 108 Rajko Vojnovi¢ 28:33 0:46 1:21 2:14 4:06 12:10 12:38 14:13 15:55 17:31 18:53 23:14 25:02 25:40 26:01
PTT PTT 0:46 0:35 0:53 1:52 8:04 0:28 1:35 1:42 1:36 1:22 4:21 1:48 0:38 0:21
26:56 28:10 28:33
0:55 1:14 0:23



PS u Sprintu 2024
Split time results

OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017

ned 26.5.2024. 13:12
Page 8

Pl tno Name

M65 (4)

4 105 Kosta Ciri¢
Azimut plus AZM

M70 (4)

1 111 Branko Gruji¢
Celik CLK

2 112 Miodrag Radisavlje
Jasenica JAS

115 DPorde Zagorac
PTT PTT

113 Borislav Stevanovié¢
Strazilovo STR

712 (9)

1 119 Razumnaja Aleksan
Strazilovo STR

2 121 Melanija Zivojinovié
Celik CLK

3 126 Rajna Petrovi¢
Strazilovo STR

4 117 Mila Seli¢
Strazilovo STR

5 124 Milica Raci¢
DIF DIF

6 116 Teodora LajbenSper
LS International LSI

7 122 Minja Mijanovi¢
Pobeda POB

8 118 Ciri¢ Nada
Azimut plus AZM

9 125 Ema Pavi¢
Celik CLK

Time

43:09

20:12

22:18

mp

dns

15:34

20:26

20:44

22:38

24:49

27:14

48:42

53:08

56:08

1(67)
15(43)

3:51
3:51
40:51
2:05

1(45)
15(100)

1:05
1:05
20:00
1:18
1:25
1:25
21:59
0:56

1:32
1:32
25:24
1:46

1(44)
0:55
0:55
1:25
1:25
4:41
4:41
3:31
3:31
1:31
1:31
1:18
1:18
3:23
3:23

14:57
14:57
5:37
5:37

2(45)
16(100)

4:55
1:04
42:37
1:46

2(67)
Finish
1:33
0:28
20:12
0:12
2:05
0:40
22:18
0:19

2:18
0:46
25:48
0:24

2(45)
1:53
0:58
2:40
1:15
5:37
0:56
4:59
1:28
4:44
3:13
2:51
1:33

16:24
13:.01
15:47
0:50
6:45
1:08

2,0 km

3(33)
Finish

6:38
1:43
43:09
0:32

1,8 km
3(46)

4:02
2:29

2:39
0:34

2:58
0:40

1,6 km
3(48)
2:39
0:46
3:40
1:00
6:29
0:52
5:58
0:59
5:55
1:11
4:16
1:25
17:37
1:13
16:57
1:10
7:45
1:00

16C
4(34)

9:32
2:54

15C
4(58)

6:15
2:13

5:53
3:14

6:19
3:21
15:18
*51

13C

4(49)
4:49
2:10
5:59
2:19
8:19
1:50
8:36
2:38
8:48
2:53
8:07
3:51
22:15
4:38
30:49
13:52
19:03
11:18

5(35)

15:39
6:07

5(36)

6:35
0:20

6:17
0:24

8:04
1:45

5(37)
6:13
1:24

10:41
4:42
9:19
1:00
9:59
1:23

10:40
1:52
9:31
1:24

33:35

11:20

35:29
4:40

29:22

10:19

(cont.)

6(59)

16:32
0:53

6(57)

7:16
0:41

7:18
1:01

8:56
0:52

6(50)
7:49
1:36

12:19
1:38
13:.01
3:42
11:36
1:37
12:44
2:04
12:19
2:48
35:57
2:22
39:55
4:26
32:53
3:31

7(37)

19:40
3:08

7(59)

8:04
0:48

8:16
0:58

10:08
1:12

7(51)
9:28
1:39

13:51
1:32
14:33
1:32
13:09
1:33
14:20
1:36
15:08
2:49
41:43
5:46
45:29
5:34
38:52
5:59

8(38)

23:19
3:39

8(37)

9:19
1:15

9:46
1:30

11:56
1:48

8(52)
10:03
0:35
15:15
1:24
15:09
0:36
14:30
1:21
16:20
2:00
16:05
0:57
42:26
0:43
45:53
0:24
39:19
0:27

9(51)

26:45
3:26

9(39)

12:21
3:02

13:50
4:04

9(53)
10:21
0:18
15:41
0:26
15:33
0:24
14:48
0:18
16:50
0:30
16:58
0:53
42:56
0:30
46:13
0:20
39:47
0:28

10(40)

29:18
2:33

10(40)

13:58
1:37

15:27
1:37

17:17
5:21

10(41)
11:47
1:26
17:03
1:22
16:55
1:22
16:04
1:16
19:37
2:47
21:03
4:05
44:23
1:27
48:36
2:23
43:23
3:36

11(41)

32:59
3141

11(53)

14:35
0:37

16:25
0:58

18:17
1:00

11(62)

13:38
1:51
18:47
1:44
18:45
1:50
19:21
3:17
22:06
2:29
24:04
3:01
46:12
1:49
50:40
2:04
52:34
9:11

12(61) 13(42) 14(62)

37:.00 37:59 38:46
4:01 0:59 0:47

12(41) 13(62) 14(43)

16:13  17:57 18:42
1:38 1:44 0:45

18:19  20:20 21:03
1:54 2:01 0:43

20:12  22:35 23:38
1:55 2:23 1:03

12(61) 13(100)  Finish

14:08 15:09 15:34
0:30 1:01 0:25
19:10 20:13 20:26
0:23 1:03 0:13
19:19 20:29 20:44
0:34 1:10 0:15
19:49 22:24 22:38
0:28 2:35 0:14
22:34 24:36 24:49
0:28 2:02 0:13
25:15 26:59 27:14
1:11 1:44 0:15
47:35 48:26 48:42
1:23 0:51 0:16
51:40 52:53 53:08
1:00 1:13 0:15
53:52 55:50 56:08
1:18 1:58 0:18



PS u Sprintu 2024 ned 26.5.2024. 13:12

Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2017 Page 9
Pl tno Name Time
714 (8) 1,8 km 15C

1(45)  2(67) 3(46)  4(58) 5(36) 6(57) 7(59) 8(37)  9(39) 10(40) 11(53) 12(41) 13(62) 14(43)
15(100)  Finish

1 133 Milica Veljovi¢ 15:42 0:46 1:13 1:32 3:28 3:46 4:20 5:07 6:18 8:58 10:23 10:59 12:18 13:52 14:37
Magic Map MGM 0:46 0:27 0:19 1:56 0:18 0:34 0:47 1:11 2:40 1:25 0:36 1:19 1:34 0:45

15:30 15:42

0:53 0:12
2 131 Anka Rankovi¢ 18:16 1:11 1:43 2:04 4:29 4:53 5:43 6:25 7:42 10:41 12:03 12:48 14:06 15:49 17:05
Celik CLK 1:11 0:32 0:21 2:25 0:24 0:50 0:42 1:17 2:59 1:22 0:45 1:18 1:43 1:16

18:04 18:16

0:59 0:12
3 135 Dunja Medakovi¢ 20:47 1:10 1:44 2:11 5:07 5:30 6:09 6:54 8:28 11:35 13:31 14:33 16:21 18:38 19:34
Pobeda POB 1:10 0:34 0:27 2:56 0:23 0:39 0:45 1:34 3:07 1:56 1:02 1:48 2:17 0:56

20:34 20:47

1:00 0:13
4 129 Dunja Rusali¢ 23:39 1:02 2:42 3:08 5:31 5:55 6:46 7:28 8:44 12:30 14:47 15:54 17:39 20:37 22:06
Jasenica JAS 1:02 1:40 0:26 2:23 0:24 0:51 0:42 1:16 3:46 2:17 1:07 1:45 2:58 1:29

23:24 23:39

1:18 0:15
5 128 Iva Ciri¢ 26:48 1:07 1:45 2:13 5:29 5:49 8:42 9:29 14:01 17:39 19:39 20:42 22:35 24:43 25:37
Jasenica JAS 1:07 0:38 0:28 3:16 0:20 2:53 0:47 4:32 3:38 2:00 1:03 1:53 2:08 0:54

26:35 26:48

0:58 0:13
6 132 Fejzulovi¢ Nada 27:07 4:51 5:59 6:56 10:47 11:10 12:15 13:13 14:48 18:41  20:22 21:27 23:02 25:18 26:01
Jasenica JAS 4:51 1:08 0:57 3:51 0:23 1:05 0:58 1:35 3:53 1:41 1:05 1:35 2:16 0:43

26:56 27:.07

0:55 0:11
136 Tara Kolarevi¢ mp 1:.01 1:37 2:04 441 - 5:19 6:18 8:16 11:25 12:51 13:40 15:33 17:47 18:46
Jasenica JAS 1:01 0:36 0:27 2:37 0:38 0:59 1:58 3:09 1:26 0:49 1:53 2:14 0:59

19:37 19:51

0:51 0:14

127 Milica Dini¢ dns

Jasenica JAS

716 (7) 2,0 km 17C
1(32) 2(33) 3(49) 4(36) 5(7) 6(58)  7(59) 8(37)  9(50) 10(51) 11(53) 12(41) 13(61) 14(42)
15(62) 16(43) 17(100)  Finish

1 141 Jasna Starovié 14:39 1:08 2:11 3:50 4:26 4:56 5:12 5:34 6:37 7:59 9:11 9:46 10:54 12:28 12:51
Novi Sad NSD 1:08 1:03 1:39 0:36 0:30 0:16 0:22 1:03 1:22 1:12 0:35 1:08 1:34 0:23

13:08 13:40  14:28 14:39

0:17 0:32 0:48 0:11
2 138 Emilija Veljovi¢ 14:49 1:07 2:01 3:44 4:21 4:52 5:09 5:31 6:42 7:59 9:12 9:47 11:12 12:32 12:53
Magic Map MGM 1:07 0:54 1:43 0:37 0:31 0:17 0:22 1:11 1:17 1:13 0:35 1:25 1:20 0:21

13:14 13:44 14:38 14:49

0:21 0:30 0:54 0:11
3 144 Doris Nikoli¢ 14:51 1:54 2:48 4:24 5:00 5:28 5:47 6:09 7:05 8:17 9:32 10:07 11:14 12:32 12:58
Pobeda POB 1:54 0:54 1:36 0:36 0:28 0:19 0:22 0:56 1:12 1:15 0:35 1:07 1:18 0:26

13:17 13:50 14:38 1451

0:19 0:33 0:48 0:13
4 145 Dunja Cancarevié 19:49 1:58 3:45 5:35 6:10 6:42 6:58 7:21 8:21 9:36 11:11 14:05 15:11 17:42 18:09
Strazilovo STR 1:58 1:47 1:50 0:35 0:32 0:16 0:23 1:00 1:15 1:35 2:54 1:06 2:31 0:27

18:23 18:53 19:38 19:49

0:14 0:30 0:45 0:11
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Pl tno Name Time
716 (7) 2,0 km 17C (cont.)
1(32) 2(33) 3(49) 4(36) 5(57) 6(58) 7(59) 8(37) 9(50) 10(51) 11(53) 12(41) 13(61) 14(42)
15(62) 16(43) 17(100)  Finish
5 142 Marinkovi¢ Emilija 22:15 1:21 2:37 4:57 5:40 6:53 7:15 7:53 9:04 11:06 13:15 14:10 15:38 18:48 20:02
Jasenica JAS 1:21 1:16 2:20 0:43 1:13 0:22 0:38 1:11 2:02 2:09 0:55 1:28 3:10 1:14
20:18 21:06 22:02 22:15 19:38
0:16 0:48 0:56 0:13 *62
6 139 Lena Zarkovié¢ 23:57 2:00 3:11 6:49 7:28 8:21 9:20 10:05 11:30 13:21 14:48 15:40 18:06 20:38 21:12
Pobeda POB 2:00 1:11 3:38 0:39 0:53 0:59 0:45 1:25 1:51 1:27 0:52 2:26 2:32 0:34
21:41 22:47 23:44 23:57
0:29 1:06 0:57 0:13
7 143 Savi¢ burda 31:12 2:44 8:10 11:11 11:53 13:07 13:31 14:10 16:47 18:51 21:03 22:14 24:42 27:24 28:04
DIF DIF 2:44 5:26 3:.01 0:42 1:14 0:24 0:39 2:37 2:04 2:12 1:11 2:28 2:42 0:40
28:40 29:44  30:58 31:12
0:36 1:04 1:14 0:14
718 (4) 2,2 km 18C
1(65) 2(32) 3(56) 4(48) 5(49) 6(57) 7(59) 8(37) 9(39) 10(52) 11(54) 12(60) 13(55) 14(61)
15(42) 16(62) 17(43) 18(100)  Finish
1 149 Janji¢ Sofija 15:45 0:52 1:26 2:30 3:09 4:33 5:07 5:42 6:51 8:52 9:22 10:41 11:49 12:40 13:18
Kosutnjak KOS 0:52 0:34 1:04 0:39 1:24 0:34 0:35 1:09 2:01 0:30 1:19 1:08 0:51 0:38
13:43 14:00 14:34 15:32 15:45
0:25 0:17 0:34 0:58 0:13
2 146 Sofija Nikoli¢ 18:46 1:00 1:41 2:53 3:36 5:05 5:48 6:36 7:50 10:27 11:04 12:52 14:14 15:17 15:53
Celik LK 1:00 0:41 1:12 0:43 1:29 0:43 0:48 1:14 2:37 0:37 1:48 1:22 1:03 0:36
16:24 16:45 17:23 18:30 18:46
0:31 0:21 0:38 1:07 0:16
3 147 Milica Vasiljevi¢ 21:36 1:14 1:54 3:31 4:18 5:57 7:15 8:01 9:38 12:47 13:24 15:14 16:44 17:52 18:38
Celik CLK 1:14 0:40 1:37 0:47 1:39 1:18 0:46 1:37 3:09 0:37 1:50 1:30 1:08 0:46
19:10 19:33 20:23 21:21 21:36
0:32 0:23 0:50 0:58 0:15
4 150 Bogicevi¢ Andela 29:38 1:24 2:22 7:45 8:32 10:42 11:29 13:04 14:52 18:26 19:07 22:10 24:05 25:09 26:37
DIF DIF 1:24 0:58 5:23 0:47 2:10 0:47 1:35 1:48 3:34 0:41 3:03 1:55 1:04 1:28
27:10 27:39 28:29 29:24 29:38 11:14
0:33 0:29 0:50 0:55 0:14 *58
720 (3) 2,5 km 20C
1(32) 2(47) 3(44) 4(33) 5(34) 6(35) 7(58) 8(36) 9(57) 10(59) 11(37) 12(38) 13(40) 14(70)
15(41) 16(61) 17(42) 18(62) 19(43) 20(100)  Finish
1 156 Tati¢ Dunja 23:40 1:51 2:05 3:35 5:04 6:48 9:46 10:27 10:48 11:29  12:10 13:37 15:37 17:36 18:08
DIF DIF 1:51 0:14 1:30 1:29 1:44 2:58 0:41 0:21 0:41 0:41 1:27 2:00 1:59 0:32
19:37 21:11 21:40 21:55 22:36  23:27 23:40
1:29 1:34 0:29 0:15 0:41 0:51 0:13
2 155 AnaAndzi¢ 30:56 2:21 2:36 4:11 5:58 7:46 11:55 12:49 13:27 14:07 15:34 17:56 20:07 23:.01 23:36
Pobeda POB 2:21 0:15 1:35 1:47 1:48 4:09 0:54 0:38 0:40 1:27 2:22 2:11 2:54 0:35
25:36 28:10 28:43 28:59 29:43 30:41 30:56
2:00 2:34 0:33 0:16 0:44 0:58 0:15
154 Eleonora Bodanovi dns

Novi Sad NSD
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Pl tno
721 (17)
1 181
2 177
3 161
4 157
5 182
6 159
7 183
8 179
9 160
10 164
11 173
12 169
13 167

Name

Milica Bili¢

Pobeda POB

Robin Nikoli¢
Pobeda POB

Dragana Dokmanov
Magic Map MGM

Eva Solaja
Pobeda POB

Tati¢ Natalija
DIF DIF

Dunja Bukumiric
Jasenica JAS

Nekriloa Aleksandra
Strazilovo STR

Ljubenovi¢ Anastasi
Avala AVA

Irena Gorjanc
Avala AVA

Tamara Komatovic
Pobeda POB

Medo Danila
Pobeda POB

lvana Babi¢
Pobeda POB

Trajkovi¢ Nada
Pobeda POB

Time

18:42

19:38

20:04

20:23

20:33

20:41

21:42

21:55

23:47

24:52

27:17

30:03

31:42

1(63)
15(70)

0:54
0:54
13:23
0:29
0:56
0:56
14:14
0:24
0:48
0:48
14:17
0:31
1:22
1:22
14:25
0:35
0:49
0:49
14:28
0:29
0:58
0:58
14:44
0:30
1:13
1:13
15:32
0:30
1:.01
1:01
15:52
0:28
2:31
2:31
17:32
0:36
1:14
1:14
17:57
0:32
2:44
2:44
20:13
0:35
1:35
1:35
21:54
0:43
3:19
3:19
23:59
0:43

2(32)
16(41)

1:41
0:47
14:31
1:08
2:21
1:25
15:20
1:06
1:41
0:53
15:29
1:12
2:20
0:58
15:42
1:17
1:41
0:52
15:43
1:15
2:00
1:02
16:03
1:19
2:14
1:.01
16:52
1:20
2:06
1:05
17:07
1:15
3:28
0:57
18:54
1:22
2:24
1:10
19:27
1:30
3:46
1:02
21:40
1:27
2:50
1:15
23:36
1:42
4:49
1:30
25:45
1:46

2,5 km 21C
3(33) 4(34) 5(35)
17(54) 18(60) 19(42)
2:35 3:42 5:57
0:54 1:.07 2:15
14:50 15:54 17:16
0:19 1:04 1:22
3:39 4:56 7:06
1:18 1:17 2:10
15:36 16:40 18:07
0:16 1:04 1:27
2:33 3:40 6:11
0:52 1:07 2:31
15:50 16:59 18:25
0:21 1:09 1:26
3:10 4:10 6:20
0:50 1:00 2:10
16:06 17:18 18:45
0:24 1:12 1:27
2:38 3:57 6:24
0:57 1:19 2:27
16:07 17:17 18:55
0:24 1:10 1:38
3:02 4:17 6:48
1:02 1:15 2:31
16:25 17:37 19:03
0:22 1:12 1:26
3:10 4:32 6:57
0:56 1:22 2:25
17:30 18:41 20:02
0:38 1:11 1:21
3:05 4:55 7:30
0:59 1:50 2:35
17:27 18:39 20:11
0:20 1:12 1:32
4:50 6:11 8:43
1:22 1:21 2:32
19:15 20:31 22:12
0:21 1:16 1:41
3:35 5:31 8:20
1:11 1:56 2:49
19:52 21:12 22:52
0:25 1:20 1:40
4:54 7:23 10:28
1:08 2:29 3:05
22:06 23:21 25:22
0:26 1:15 2:01
4:21 6:17 10:15
1:31 1:56 3:58
24:02 25:34 27:46
0:26 1:32 2:12
6:10 8:12 12:07
1:21 2:02 3:55
26:14 27:54 29:49
0:29 1:40 1:55

6(49)
20(43)

6:39
0:42
17:47
0:31
7:43
0:37
18:41
0:34
6:51
0:40
19:04
0:39
7:03
0:43
19:18
0:33
7:11
0:47
19:33
0:38
7:34
0:46
19:42
0:39
7:47
0:50
20:40
0:38
8:18
0:48
20:54
0:43
9:35
0:52
22:46
0:34
9:21
1:01
23:42
0:50
11:30
1:02
26:11
0:49
11:13
0:58
28:39
0:53
13:17
1:10
30:37
0:48

7(36)
21(100)

7:14
0:35
18:31
0:44
8:19
0:36
19:25
0:44
7:26
0:35
19:51
0:47
7:38
0:35
20:13
0:55
7:48
0:37
20:21
0:48
8:11
0:37
20:28
0:46
8:26
0:39
21:28
0:48
8:58
0:40
21:42
0:48
10:20
0:45
23:35
0:49
10:03
0:42
24:38
0:56
12:18
0:48
27:02
0:51
12:12
0:59
29:49
1:10
14:03
0:46
31:29
0:52

8(57)
Finish
7:44
0:30
18:42
0:11
8:45
0:26
19:38
0:13
8:19
0:53
20:04
0:13
8:18
0:40
20:23
0:10
8:18
0:30
20:33
0:12
8:42
0:31
20:41
0:13
8:58
0:32
21:42
0:14
9:41
0:43
21:55
0:13
10:58
0:38
23:47
0:12
10:55
0:52
24:52
0:14
12:55
0:37
27:17
0:15
13:05
0:53
30:03
0:14
15:23
1:20
31:42
0:13

9(59)

8:22
0:38

9:17
0:32

8:55
0:36

8:53
0:35

8:52
0:34

9:19
0:37

9:37
0:39

10:15
0:34

11:34
0:36

11:39
0:44

13:38
0:43

13:50
0:45

16:17
0:54

10(37)

9:21
0:59

10:23
1:06
17:43
*62
9:55
1:00

9:51
0:58
18:28
*62
9:56
1:04

10:18
0:59

10:39
1:02

11:16
1:.01

12:41
1:.07

12:49
1:10

14:52
1:14

15:11
1:21
27:18
*62
17:45
1:28

11(38)

10:33
1:12

11:38
1:15

11:15
1:20

11:06
1:15

11:17
1:21

11:35
1:17

12:01
1:22

12:36
1:20

14:11
1:30

14:14
1:25

16:22
1:30

17:05
1:54

19:34
1:49

12(50) 13(51)  14(40)

10:55  11:58 12:54
0:22 1:03 0:56

12:00 12:56 13:50
0:22 0:56 0:54

11:41 12:46 13:46
0:26 1:05 1:00

11:29 12:38 13:50
0:23 1:09 1:12

11:44 12:56 13:59
0:27 1:12 1:03

12:01 13:07 14:14
0:26 1:06 1:07

12:29 13:34 15:02
0:28 1:05 1:28

13.04 1413 15:24
0:28 1:09 111

14:39 15:49 16:56
0:28 1:10 1:07

14:48 16:04 17:25
0:34 1:16 1:21

16:58 18:16 19:38
0:36 1:18 1:22

17:45 1945 21:11
0:40 2:00 1:26

20:10 21:59 23:16
0:36 1:49 1:17
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Pl tno
721 (17)
14 162

176

180
178

735 (9)
1 188

Name

Purovi¢ Marija
Pobeda POB

Sladana lli¢
DIF DIF

Nevena Peuraca
Novi Sad NSD
lvana Sokolovi¢
Novi Sad NSD

Tatiana Razumnaja
Strazilovo STR

lvana Petrovic¢
DIF DIF

Darinka Radenkovié¢
Pobeda POB

Bojana Mitrovi¢
Individualac IND

Katica Risti¢
Novi Sad NSD

NataSa Todosi¢
Pobeda POB

Bakalovi¢-Raci¢ Ne
DIF DIF

Vuksi¢ Jelena
Novi Sad NSD

Time

47:46

mp

dns

dns

16:43

19:07

19:14

19:53

21:09

22:10

22:35

41:29

1(63)
15(70)

3:29
3:29
37:49
0:27

1:49
1:49
17:25
0:29

1(65)
15(42)

1:07
1:07
14:54
0:24
1:22
1:22
16:58
0:29
1:44
1:44
17:03
0:50
1:03
1:03
17:48
0:23
2:44
2:44
18:19
0:29
1:26
1:26
19:48
0:32
1:47
1:47
20:11
0:37
2:50
2:50
38:32
2:12

2(32)
16(41)

5:41
2:12
40:27
2:38

3:12
1:23
18:46
1:21

2(32)
16(62)

2:05
0:58
15:08
0:14
2:05
0:43
17:18
0:20
3:05
1:21
17:26
0:23
1:59
0:56
18:05
0:17
3:30
0:46
18:40
0:21
2:15
0:49
20:11
0:23
2:26
0:39
20:31
0:20
3:34
0:44
38:51
0:19

2,5 km 21C
3(33) 4(34) 5(35)
17(54) 18(60) 19(42)
7:21 17:26 19:18
1:40 10:05 1:52
41:14 43:01 45:29
0:47 1:47 2:28
4:14 5:36 8:32
1:02 1:22 2:56
19:10 20:20 21:58
0:24 1:10 1:38
2,2 km 18C
3(56) 4(48) 5(49)
17(43) 18(100)  Finish
3:03 3:50 5:24
0:58 0:47 1:34
15:43 16:32 16:43
0:35 0:49 0:11
3:17 4:09 5:50
1:12 0:52 1:41
17:57 18:50 19:07
0:39 0:53 0:17
4:14 5:00 6:26
1:09 0:46 1:26
18:01 19:01 19:14
0:35 1:00 0:13
3:08 3:57 5:32
1:09 0:49 1:35
18:43 19:38 19:53
0:38 0:55 0:15
4:46 5:37 7:18
1:16 0:51 1:41
19:19 20:53 21:09
0:39 1:34 0:16
3:42 4:45 6:48
1:27 1:03 2:03
20:57 21:53 22:10
0:46 0:56 0:17
3:51 5:02 6:51
1:25 1:11 1:49
21:28 22:18 22:35
0:57 0:50 0:17
5:15 6:04 7:38
1:41 0:49 1:34
40:20 41:12 41:29
1:29 0:52 0:17

(cont.)

6(49)
20(43)

20:52
1:34
46:22
0:53
9:44
1:12
22:36
0:38

6(57)

6:05
0:41

6:37
0:47

7:03
0:37

6:16
0:44

8:06
0:48

7:46
0:58

7:40
0:49

9:18
1:40

7(36)
21(100)

22:28
1:36
47:31
1:09

23:26
0:50

7(59)

6:48
0:43

7:25
0:48

7:39
0:36

6:56
0:40

8:51
0:45

8:37
0:51

8:26
0:46

10:01
0:43

8(57)
Finish

22:54
0:26
47:46
0:15

10:40
0:56
23:41
0:15

8(37)

7:53
1:05

8:48
1:23

8:39
1:00

8:43
1:47

10:21
1:30

10:14
1:37

10:25
1:59

16:57
6:56

9(59)

23:49
0:55

11:24
0:44

9(39)

9:52
1:59

11:13
2:25

10:45
2:06

11:10
2:27

12:47
2:26

13:18
3:04

13:40
3:15

23:47
6:50

10(37)

25:09
1:20

12:38
1:14
10:05
*58

10(52)

10:24
0:32

11:50
0:37

11:17
0:32

11:48
0:38

13:24
0:37

14.01
0:43

14:22
0:42

24:20
0:33

11(38)

27:47
2:38

13:59
1:21

11(54)

11:44
1:20

13:23
1:33

12:36
1:19

13:27
1:39

14:59
1:35

15:56
1:55

16:18
1:56

32:06
7:46

12(50) 13(51)  14(40)

33:59 35:08 37:22
6:12 1:09 2:14

14:33  15:48 16:56
0:34 1:15 1:08

12(60) 13(55) 14(61)

12:54  13:39 14:30
1:10 0:45 0:51

1452  15:46 16:29
1:29 0:54 0:43

14:17 15:27 16:13
1:41 1:10 0:46

14:46 15:43 17:25
1:19 0:57 1:42

16:21 17:13 17:50
1:22 0:52 0:37

17:19 18:30 19:16
1:23 1:11 0:46

17:43 1851 19:34
1:25 1:08 0:43

33:18 34:21 36:20
1:12 1:03 1:59
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Pl tno Name Time
735 (9) 2,2 km 118C (cont.)

1(65) 2(32) 3(56) 4(48)  5(49) 6(57)  7(59) 8(37)  9(39) 10(52) 11(54) 12(60) 13(55) 14(61)
15(42) 16(62) 17(43) 18(100) Finish

186 Boli¢ Andela dns
Novi Sad NSD
745 (8) 2,0 km 17¢C

1(32) 2(33) 3(49) 4(36) 5(57) 6(58) 7(59) 8(37) 9(50) 10(51) 11(53) 12(41) 13(61) 14(42)

15(62) 16(43) 17(100)  Finish
1 195 Dragana Vukovic 15:41 1:45 2:49 4:38 5:11 6:07 6:28 6:57 8:06 9:17 10:24 11:01 12:09 13:30 13:55
Novi Sad NSD 1:45 1:04 1:49 0:33 0:56 0:21 0:29 1:09 1:11 1:07 0:37 1:08 1:21 0:25

14:10 14:38 15:28 15:41

0:15 0:28 0:50 0:13
2 197 Irina Juhas 17:19 1:18 2:27 4:27 5:13 5:56 6:51 7:14 8:21 9:47 11:11 11:54 13:15 14:55 15:21
DIF DIF 1:18 1:09 2:00 0:46 0:43 0:55 0:23 1:07 1:26 1:24 0:43 1:21 1:40 0:26

15:37 16:12 17:05 17:19

0:16 0:35 0:53 0:14
3 194 Sonja Starovi¢ 19:39 2:36 3:52 6:05 7:01 7:47 8:09 8:36 9:53 11:29 12:52 13:39 15:06 16:58 17:27
Novi Sad NSD 2:36 1:16 2:13 0:56 0:46 0:22 0:27 1:17 1:36 1:23 0:47 1:27 1:52 0:29

17:52 18:38 19:24 19:39

0:25 0:46 0:46 0:15
4 201 Marici€ Svetlana 21:31 1:55 3:15 5:34 6:24 7:38 8:01 8:27 10:04 11:49 13:22 14:18 16:02 18:05 18:58
Novi Sad NSD 1:55 1:20 2:19 0:50 1:14 0:23 0:26 1:37 1:45 1:33 0:56 1:44 2:03 0:53

19:20 20:24 21:17 21:31

0:22 1:04 0:53 0:14
5 196 Teodora Milutinovi¢ 22:44 2:12 3:56 6:45 7:39 8:36 8:57 9:35 11:03 12:46 14:29 15:26 17:10 19:19 20:00
Celik CLK 2:12 1:44 2:49 0:54 0:57 0:21 0:38 1:28 1:43 1:43 0:57 1:44 2:09 0:41

20:29 21:13 22:29 22:44

0:29 0:44 1:16 0:15
6 198 Melinda Bogdanovi 23:41 1:30 3:04 7:12 8:01 8:43 9:04 9:43 11:03 12:47 14:30 17:20 19:02 20:50 21:18
Novi Sad NSD 1:30 1:34 4:08 0:49 0:42 0:21 0:39 1:20 1:44 1:43 2:50 1:42 1:48 0:28

21:42 22:26 23:24 23:41

0:24 0:44 0:58 0:17
7 200 Gordana MaleSevi¢ 34:03 2:25 5:40 9:08 10:07 10:53 11:23 12:08 13:35 20:44 23:56 24:53 27:11 30:25 31:05
